

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3820/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2010 in CRLA No.
1594/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GAJULAM SIVAIAH @ SIVA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.T.M.RangaRamanujam, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.Ashok Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prakhar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Dr. D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Allanki, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master