

Ⓓ

ITEM NO.108 (MM)

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 984 OF 2011

GAJULAM SIVAIAH @ SIVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 29/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for 30.01.2014.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (USHA SHARMA)
| | COURT MASTER