

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 984 OF 2011

GAJULAM SIVAIAH @ SIVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Appeal was taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

Mentioned by

Ms. Shubhada, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, not this week.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|

Note - The matter is shown at S.No. 101 in the Cause List issued  
for March 04, 2014.